QTY.
AVL. Price PKG. Conn-1 Conn-2 Conversion
Type
Frequency -
Max Style Impedance Mounting M-
Body
Body
Finish
Contact
Material
Contact
Finish RoHS Status
1 DH-CA1.0T1.85TJTJG In Stock 209.00$ Bulk 1.0 Male 1.85 Male Between Series 10MHz~67GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
2 DH-CA1.0T1.85TJTKG In Stock 211.00$ Bulk 1.0 Male 1.85 Female Between Series 10MHz~67GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
3 DH-CA1.0T1.85TKTJG In Stock 208.00$ Bag 1.0 Female 1.85 Male Between Series 10MHz~67GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
4 DH-CA1.0T1.85TKTKG In Stock 205.00$ Bulk 1.0 Female 2.4 Female Between Series 10MHz~50GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
5 DH-CA1.0T2.4TJTJG In Stock 225.00$ Box 1.0 Male 2.4 Male Between Series 10MHz~50GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
6 DH-CA1.0T2.4TJTKG In Stock 219.00$ Bag 1.0 Male 2.4 Female Between Series 10MHz~50GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
7 DH-CA1.0T2.4TKTJG In Stock 221.00$ Bag 1.0 Female 2.4 Male Between Series 10MHz~50GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
8 DH-CA1.0T2.4TKTKG In Stock 219.00$ Bag 1.0 Female 2.4 Female Between Series 10MHz~50GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
9 DH-CA1.0TJTJG In Stock 189.00$ Bag 1.0 Male 1.0 Male Same Series 10MHz~110GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
10 DH-CA1.0TJTKG In Stock 191.00$ Bag 1.0 Male 1.0 Female Same Series 10MHz~110GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
11 DH-CA1.0TKTKG In Stock 185.00$ Bag 1.0 Female 1.0 Female Same Series 10MHz~110GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
12 DH-CA1.85T2.4TJTJG In Stock 112.00$ Bag 1.85 Male 2.4 Male Between Series 10MHz~50GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
13 DH-CA1.85T2.4TJTKG In Stock 120.00$ Bag 1.85 Male 2.4 Female Between Series 10MHz~50GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
14 DH-CA1.85T2.4TJWJG In Stock 115.00$ Bag 1.85 Male 2.4 Male Between Series 10MHz~50GHz Right Angle 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
15 DH-CA1.85T2.4TJWKG In Stock 111.00$ Bag 1.85 Female 2.4 Female Between Series 10MHz~50GHz Right Angle 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
16 DH-CA1.85T2.4TKTJG In Stock 117.00$ Bag 1.85 Female 2.4 Male Between Series 10MHz~50GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
17 DH-CA1.85T2.4TKTKG In Stock 119.00$ Bag 1.85 Female 2.4 Female Between Series 10MHz~50GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
18 DH-CA1.85T2.4TKWJG In Stock 111.00$ Bulk 1.85 Female 2.4 Male Between Series 10MHz~50GHz Right Angle 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
19 DH-CA1.85T2.4TKWKG In Stock 109.00$ Bulk 1.85 Female 2.4 Female Between Series 10MHz~50GHz Right Angle 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
20 DH-CA1.85T2.92TJTJG In Stock 97.00$   Bulk 1.85 Male 2.92 Male Between Series 10MHz~40GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
21 DH-CA1.85T2.92TJTKG In Stock 99.00$   Bulk 1.85 Male 2.92 Female Between Series 10MHz~40GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
22 DH-CA1.85T2.92TKTJG In Stock 91.00$   Bulk 1.85 Female 2.92 Male Between Series 10MHz~40GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
23 DH-CA1.85T2.92TKTKG In Stock 89.00$   Bag 1.85 Female 2.92 Female Between Series 10MHz~40GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
24 DH-CA1.85T3.5TJTJG In Stock 90.00$   Bag 1.85 Male 3.5 Male Between Series 10MHz~26.5GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
25 DH-CA1.85T3.5TJTKG In Stock 90.00$   Bag 1.85 Male 3.5 Female Between Series 10MHz~26.5GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
26 DH-CA1.85T3.5TKTJG In Stock 88.00$   Bag 1.85 Female 3.5 Male Between Series 10MHz~26.5GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
27 DH-CA1.85T3.5TKTKG In Stock 96.00$   Bag 1.85 Female 3.5 Female Between Series 10MHz~26.5GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
28 DH-CA1.85TJTJG In Stock 65.00$   Bag 1.85 Male 1.85 Male Same Series 10MHz~67GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
29 DH-CA1.85TJTKG In Stock 69.00$   Bag 1.85 Male 1.85 Female Same Series 10MHz~67GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
30 DH-CA1.85TJWJG In Stock 66.00$   Bag 1.85 Male 1.85 Male Same Series 10MHz~67GHz Right Angle 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
31 DH-CA1.85TJWKG In Stock 64.00$   Bag 1.85 Male 1.85 Female Same Series 10MHz~67GHz Right Angle 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
32 DH-CA1.85TKFKG In Stock 66.00$   Bag 1.85 Female 1.85 Female Same Series 10MHz~67GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
33 DH-CA1.85TKTKG In Stock 69.00$   Bag 1.85 Female 1.85 Female Same Series 10MHz~67GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
34 DH-CA1.85TKWKG In Stock 70.00$   Bag 1.85 Female 1.85 Female Same Series 10MHz~67GHz Right Angle 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
35 DH-CA1.85TKYKG In Stock 71.00$   Bag 1.85 Female 1.85 Female Same Series 10MHz~67GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
36 DH-CA1.85TSSMPTJTJGIn Stock 66.00$   Bag 1.85 Male SSMP Male Between Series 10MHz~67GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
37 DH-CA1.85TSSMPTJTKGIn Stock 68.00$   Bag 1.85 Male SSMP Female Between Series 10MHz~67GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
38 DH-CA1.85TSSMPTKTJGIn Stock 61.00$   Bag 1.85 Female SSMP Male Between Series 10MHz~67GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
39 DH-CA1.85TSSMPTKTKGIn Stock 60.00$   Bag 1.85 Female SSMP Female Between Series 10MHz~67GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
40 DH-CA2.4T2.92TJTJG In Stock 56.00$   Bag 2.4 Male 2.92 Male Between Series 10MHz~40GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
41 DH-CA2.4T2.92TJTKG In Stock 55.00$   Bag 2.4 Male 2.92 Female Between Series 10MHz~40GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
42 DH-CA2.4T2.92TJWJG In Stock 54.00$   Bag 2.4 Male 2.92 Male Between Series 10MHz~40GHz Right Angle 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
43 DH-CA2.4T2.92TJWKG In Stock 57.00$   Bag 2.4 Male 2.92 Female Between Series 10MHz~40GHz Right Angle 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
44 DH-CA2.4T2.92TKTJG In Stock 55.00$   Bag 2.4 Female 2.92 Male Between Series 10MHz~40GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
45 DH-CA2.4T2.92TKTKG In Stock 51.00$   Bag 2.4 Female 2.92 Female Between Series 10MHz~40GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
46 DH-CA2.4T2.92TKWJAG In Stock 50.00$   Bag 2.4 Female 2.92 Male Between Series 10MHz~40GHz Right Angle 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
47 DH-CA2.4T2.92TKWJG In Stock 52.00$   Bulk 2.4 Female 2.92 Male Between Series 10MHz~40GHz Right Angle 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
48 DH-CA2.4T2.92TKWKG In Stock 53.00$   Bag 2.4 Female 2.92 Female Between Series 10MHz~40GHz Right Angle 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
49 DH-CA2.4T3.5TJTJG In Stock 58.00$   Bag 2.4 Male 3.5 Male Between Series 10MHz~26.5GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
50 DH-CA2.4T3.5TJTKG In Stock 55.00$   Bag 2.4 Male 3.5 Female Between Series 10MHz~26.5GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
51 DH-CA2.4T3.5TKTJG In Stock 54.00$   Bag 2.4 Female 3.5 Male Between Series 10MHz~26.5GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
52 DH-CA2.4T3.5TKTKG In Stock 51.00$   Bag 2.4 Female 3.5 Female Between Series 10MHz~26.5GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
53 DH-CA2.4TJTJG In Stock 50.00$   Bulk 2.4 Male 2.4 Male Same Series 10MHz~50GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
Part  No.
第 1 页，共 5 页
Phone: +86 (29) 8881 0979
sales@dolphmicrowave.com - www.dolphmicrowave.com
Designed and made in China
QTY.
AVL. Price PKG. Conn-1 Conn-2 Conversion
Type
Frequency -
Max Style Impedance Mounting M-
Body
Body
Finish
Contact
Material
Contact
Finish RoHS StatusPart  No.
54 DH-CA2.4TJTKG In Stock 50.00$   Bag 2.4 Male 2.4 Female Same Series 10MHz~50GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
55 DH-CA2.4TJWJBG In Stock 49.00$   Bag 2.4 Male 2.4 Male Same Series 10MHz~50GHz Right Angle 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
56 DH-CA2.4TJWJG In Stock 51.00$   Bag 2.4 Male 2.4 Male Same Series 10MHz~50GHz Right Angle 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
57 DH-CA2.4TJWKBG In Stock 52.00$   Bag 2.4 Male 2.4 Female Same Series 10MHz~50GHz Right Angle 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
58 DH-CA2.4TJWKG In Stock 53.00$   Bag 2.4 Male 2.4 Female Same Series 10MHz~50GHz Right Angle 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
59 DH-CA2.4TKFKBG In Stock 52.00$   Box 2.4 Female 2.4 Female Same Series 10MHz~50GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
60 DH-CA2.4TKFKCG In Stock 49.00$   Box 2.4 Female 2.4 Female Same Series 10MHz~50GHz Straight 50 Ohms Bulkhead PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
61 DH-CA2.4TKFKG In Stock 44.00$   Box 2.4 Female 2.4 Female Same Series 10MHz~50GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
62 DH-CA2.4TKTKG In Stock 43.00$   Box 2.4 Female 2.4 Female Same Series 10MHz~50GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
63 DH-CA2.4TKWKBG In Stock 42.00$   Box 2.4 Female 2.4 Female Same Series 10MHz~50GHz Right Angle 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
64 DH-CA2.4TKWKG In Stock 40.00$   Box 2.4 Female 2.4 Female Same Series 10MHz~50GHz Right Angle 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
65 DH-CA2.4TKYKAG In Stock 48.00$   Bag 2.4 Female 2.4 Female Same Series 10MHz~50GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
66 DH-CA2.4TKYKCG In Stock 39.00$   Bag 2.4 Female 2.4 Female Same Series 10MHz~50GHz Straight 50 Ohms Bulkhead PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
67 DH-CA2.4TSMPTJTJG In Stock 38.00$   Bag 2.4 Male SMP Male Between Series 10MHz~40GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
68 DH-CA2.4TSMPTKTKG In Stock 37.00$   Bag 2.4 Female SMP Female Between Series 10MHz~40GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
69 DH-CA2.92T3.5TJTJG In Stock 39.00$   Bag 2.92 Male 3.5 Male Between Series 10MHz~26.5GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
70 DH-CA2.92T3.5TJTKG In Stock 42.00$   Bag 2.92 Male 3.5 Female Between Series 10MHz~26.5GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
71 DH-CA2.92T3.5TKTJG In Stock 40.00$   Bag 2.92 Female 3.5 Male Between Series 10MHz~26.5GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
72 DH-CA2.92T3.5TKTKG In Stock 42.00$   Bag 2.92 Female 3.5 Female Between Series 10MHz~26.5GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
73 DH-CA2.92TJTJAG In Stock 29.00$   Bag 2.92 Male 2.92 Male Same Series 10MHz~40GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
74 DH-CA2.92TJTJG In Stock 29.00$   Bag 2.92 Male 2.92 Male Same Series 10MHz~40GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
75 DH-CA2.92TJTKAG In Stock 29.50$   Bag 2.92 Male 2.92 Female Same Series 10MHz~40GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
76 DH-CA2.92TJTKG In Stock 29.43$   Bag 2.92 Male 2.92 Female Same Series 10MHz~40GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
77 DH-CA2.92TJWJAG In Stock 28.50$   Bag 2.92 Male 2.92 Male Same Series 10MHz~40GHz Right Angle 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
78 DH-CA2.92TJWJG In Stock 28.00$   Bulk 2.92 Male 2.92 Male Same Series 10MHz~40GHz Right Angle 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
79 DH-CA2.92TJWKAG In Stock 27.00$   Bag 2.92 Male 2.92 Female Same Series 10MHz~40GHz Right Angle 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
80 DH-CA2.92TJWKBG In Stock 28.00$   Bag 2.92 Male 2.92 Female Same Series 10MHz~40GHz Right Angle 50 Ohms Bulkhead PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
81 DH-CA2.92TJWKG In Stock 26.00$   Bag 2.92 Male 2.92 Female Same Series 10MHz~40GHz Right Angle 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
82 DH-CA2.92TKFKBG In Stock 27.60$   Bag 2.92 Female 2.92 Female Same Series 10MHz~40GHz Straight 50 Ohms Bulkhead PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
83 DH-CA2.92TKFKCG In Stock 26.50$   Bag 2.92 Female 2.92 Female Same Series 10MHz~40GHz Straight 50 Ohms Bulkhead PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
84 DH-CA2.92TKFKG In Stock 25.00$   Bag 2.92 Female 2.92 Female Same Series 10MHz~40GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
85 DH-CA2.92TKTKAG In Stock 25.10$   Bag 2.92 Female 2.92 Female Same Series 10MHz~40GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
86 DH-CA2.92TKTKG In Stock 25.00$   Bag 2.92 Female 2.92 Female Same Series 10MHz~40GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
87 DH-CA2.92TKWKG In Stock 25.00$   Bag 2.92 Female 2.92 Female Same Series 10MHz~40GHz Right Angle 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
88 DH-CA2.92TKYKAG In Stock 25.00$   Box 2.92 Female 2.92 Female Same Series 10MHz~40GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
89 DH-CA2.92TKYKG In Stock 26.00$   Box 2.92 Female 2.92 Female Same Series 10MHz~40GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
90 DH-CA2.92TSMPTJTJAGIn Stock 25.00$   Box 2.92 Male SMP Male Between Series 10MHz~40GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
91 DH-CA2.92TSMPTJTJG In Stock 24.00$   Box 2.92 Male SMP Male Between Series 10MHz~40GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
92 DH-CA2.92TSMPTJTKG In Stock 24.60$   Box 2.92 Male SMP Female Between Series 10MHz~40GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
93 DH-CA2.92TSMPTKTJG In Stock 24.40$   Box 2.92 Female SMP Male Between Series 10MHz~40GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
94 DH-CA2.92TSMPTKTKG In Stock 23.90$   Box 2.92 Female SMP Female Between Series 10MHz~40GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
95 DH-CA2.92TSSMATJTJGIn Stock 22.00$   Bag 2.92 Male SSMA Male Between Series 10MHz~40GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
96 DH-CA2.92TSSMATJTKGIn Stock 23.10$   Bag 2.92 Male SSMA Female Between Series 10MHz~40GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
97 DH-CA2.92TSSMATKTJGIn Stock 22.60$   Bag 2.92 Female SSMA Male Between Series 10MHz~40GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
98 DH-CA2.92TSSMATKTKGIn Stock 22.70$   Bag 2.92 Female SSMA Female Between Series 10MHz~40GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
99 DH-CA2.92TSSMPTJTJGIn Stock 22.10$   Bag 2.92 Male SSMP Male Between Series 10MHz~40GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
100 DH-CA2.92TSSMPTJTKGIn Stock 21.00$   Bag 2.92 Male SSMP Female Between Series 10MHz~40GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
101 DH-CA2.92TSSMPTKTJGIn Stock 22.00$   Bag 2.92 Female SSMP Male Between Series 10MHz~40GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
102 DH-CA2.92TSSMPTKTKGIn Stock 21.90$   Bag 2.92 Female SSMP Female Between Series 10MHz~40GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
103 DH-CA3.5TJTJG In Stock 19.00$   Bag 3.5 Male 3.5 Male Same Series 10MHz~26.5GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
104 DH-CA3.5TJTKG In Stock 19.60$   Bulk 3.5 Male 3.5 Female Same Series 10MHz~26.5GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
105 DH-CA3.5TJWJG In Stock 19.80$   Bag 3.5 Male 3.5 Male Same Series 10MHz~26.5GHz Right Angle 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
106 DH-CA3.5TJWKG In Stock 19.40$   Bag 3.5 Male 3.5 Female Same Series 10MHz~26.5GHz Right Angle 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
第 2 页，共 5 页
Phone: +86 (29) 8881 0979
sales@dolphmicrowave.com - www.dolphmicrowave.com
Designed and made in China
QTY.
AVL. Price PKG. Conn-1 Conn-2 Conversion
Type
Frequency -
Max Style Impedance Mounting M-
Body
Body
Finish
Contact
Material
Contact
Finish RoHS StatusPart  No.
107 DH-CA3.5TKFKAG In Stock 18.90$   Bag 3.5 Female 3.5 Female Same Series 10MHz~26.5GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
108 DH-CA3.5TKTKG In Stock 18.30$   Bag 3.5 Female 3.5 Female Same Series 10MHz~26.5GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
109 DH-CA3.5TKWKG In Stock 18.30$   Bag 3.5 Female 3.5 Female Same Series 10MHz~26.5GHz Right Angle 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
110 DH-CA3.5TNTJTJG In Stock 18.50$   Bag 3.5 Male N Male Between Series 10MHz~18GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
111 DH-CA3.5TNTJTKG In Stock 18.40$   Bag 3.5 Male N Female Between Series 10MHz~18GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
112 DH-CA3.5TNTKTJG In Stock 18.20$   Bag 3.5 Female N Male Between Series 10MHz~18GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
113 DH-CA3.5TNTKTKG In Stock 18.30$   Bag 3.5 Female N Female Between Series 10MHz~18GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
114 DH-CABNCTSMATJTJG In Stock 2.30$     Bag BNC Male SMA Male Between Series 10MHz~6GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
115 DH-CABNCTSMATJTKG In Stock 2.35$     Bag BNC Male SMA Female Between Series 10MHz~6GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
116 DH-CABNCTSMATKTJG In Stock 2.20$     Bag BNC Female SMA Male Between Series 10MHz~6GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3
117 DH-CABNCTSMATKTKGIn Stock 2.30$     Bag BNC Female SMA Female Between Series 10MHz~6GHz Straight 50 Ohms Free Hangling PEI Passivation Brass/BeCu Gold RoHS3